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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
25m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:20,92 160
2. Julian Erxleben 1996(S10) SC Potsdam 00:20,40 156
3. Renè Schaub 1997(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:29,07 71
4. Felix Schulze 1996(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:25,43 66
5. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) BV Leipzig 00:45,70 27
6. Yannik Cernak 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:43,62 16

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Max Gelhaar 1997(S8) BV Leipzig

Jugend C
1. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein 00:16,94 226
2. Andre Lehmann 1995(S14) SC Potsdam 00:19,10 211
3. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:20,38 207
4. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein 00:25,76 155

Jugend B
1. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 00:13,83 415
2. Marcel Hesse 1993(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:16,45 331
2. Roman Dyschel 1993(GB) SV Cannstatt 00:17,42 331
4. Stefan Fischer 1992(GB) SV Cannstatt 00:19,45 238

Jugend A
1. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) BV Leipzig 00:12,89 778
2. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 00:12,40 717
3. Roy Tobis 1990(S10) SSV Hoyerswerda 00:12,40 698
4. Christoph Menzel 1989(S14) SC Potsdam 00:13,83 557
5. Marco Herbst 1989(S7) BSG Neumünster 00:16,39 483
6. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) HSC Greifswald 00:15,73 451
7. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:15,73 450
8. Nico Römer 1990(S9) BSV Frankenthal 00:16,17 394
9. Benny Altmann 1990(AB) BV Leipzig 00:14,10 392
10. Jens Sakelsek 1990(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:19,51 214
11. Pascal Pawlicki 1990(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:22,81 147
12. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 00:26,66 92
13. Björn Figger 1990(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:27,60 83

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sebastian Christoph 1989(S9) DLRG Weimar
Nicolai Willig 1990(S8) PSC Berlin

Senioren I
1. Ferdinand Stöppel 1958(S9) RBSG Lippstadt 00:14,30 570
2. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:14,45 552
3. Axel Hohl 1963(S13) SV Cannstatt 00:14,13 484
4. Oliver Müller 1967(S7) BVSV Nürnberg 00:17,50 396
5. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 00:17,36 318
6. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:15,29 307
7. Thomas Voigt 1965(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:19,45 238
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
25m Freistil Männer
Senioren I
8. Roland Kerner 1958(S9) R.G. Hüttersdorf 00:19,44 227
9. Roger Schütz 1964(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:19,94 221
10. Thomas Schnabel 1963(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:20,26 132
11. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 00:27,58 79
12. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:29,84 66

Senioren II
1. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 00:13,95 490
2. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 00:17,36 318
3. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 00:18,14 279
4. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) SV 1906 Gotha 00:16,37 250

Nicht am Start
Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha

Senioren III
1. Otto Nuyken 1944(S6) BSV Nordost Berlin 00:20,09 328
2. Rolf Schadenberg 1933(GB) SSC Germania Braunschweig 00:18,07 297
3. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 00:16,80 280
4. Benno Kny 1942(S9) SV Cannstatt 00:19,85 213
5. Fritz Pavlicek 1935(AB) BSG Wellenbrecher 00:17,73 197
6. Hans Winkler 1932(S9) SV Medizin Plauen 00:21,66 164
7. Peter Heinze 1936(AB) SSC Germania Braunschweig 00:19,76 142

Offene Klasse
1. Daniel Clausner 1985(S13) BV Leipzig 00:11,48 903
2. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) BV Leipzig 00:12,89 778
3. Mario Hartmann 1988(S13) HSC Greifswald 00:12,26 742
4. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 00:12,40 717
5. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:15,60 701
6. Roy Tobis 1990(S10) SSV Hoyerswerda 00:12,40 698
7. Ferdinand Stöppel 1958(S9) RBSG Lippstadt 00:14,30 570
8. Christoph Menzel 1989(S14) SC Potsdam 00:13,83 557
9. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:14,45 552
10. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 00:13,95 490
11. Axel Hohl 1963(S13) SV Cannstatt 00:14,13 484
12. Marco Herbst 1989(S7) BSG Neumünster 00:16,39 483
13. Marcel Uhlig 1985(GB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:15,53 468
14. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) HSC Greifswald 00:15,73 451
15. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:15,73 450
16. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 00:13,83 415
17. Oliver Müller 1967(S7) BVSV Nürnberg 00:17,50 396
18. Nico Römer 1990(S9) BSV Frankenthal 00:16,17 394
19. Benny Altmann 1990(AB) BV Leipzig 00:14,10 392
20. Peter-Paul Heym 1983(S9) SSV Hoyerswerda 00:16,31 384
21. Roman Dyschel 1993(GB) SV Cannstatt 00:17,42 331
21. Marcel Hesse 1993(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:16,45 331
23. Otto Nuyken 1944(S6) BSV Nordost Berlin 00:20,09 328
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
25m Freistil Männer
Offene Klasse
24. Rico Heilmann 1988(GB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:17,64 319
25. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 00:17,36 318
25. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 00:17,36 318
27. Norbert Ruff 1969(S8) BVSV Nürnberg 00:17,75 314
28. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:15,29 307
29. Rolf Schadenberg 1933(GB) SSC Germania Braunschweig 00:18,07 297
30. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 00:16,80 280
31. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 00:18,14 279
32. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) SV 1906 Gotha 00:16,37 250
33. Stefan Fischer 1992(GB) SV Cannstatt 00:19,45 238
33. Thomas Voigt 1965(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:19,45 238
35. Roland Kerner 1958(S9) R.G. Hüttersdorf 00:19,44 227
36. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein 00:16,94 226
37. Roger Schütz 1964(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:19,94 221
38. Sven Hingst 1986(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:20,08 216
39. Jens Sakelsek 1990(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:19,51 214
40. Benno Kny 1942(S9) SV Cannstatt 00:19,85 213
41. Andre Lehmann 1995(S14) SC Potsdam 00:19,10 211
42. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:20,38 207
43. Ralf Blanke 1970(GB) BSG Göppingen 00:20,40 206
44. Fritz Pavlicek 1935(AB) BSG Wellenbrecher 00:17,73 197
45. Alexander Demmel 1975(GB) BSG Göppingen 00:21,79 169
46. Hans Winkler 1932(S9) SV Medizin Plauen 00:21,66 164
47. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:20,92 160
48. Julian Erxleben 1996(S10) SC Potsdam 00:20,40 156
49. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein 00:25,76 155
50. Pascal Pawlicki 1990(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:22,81 147
51. Peter Heinze 1936(AB) SSC Germania Braunschweig 00:19,76 142
52. Thomas Schnabel 1963(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:20,26 132
53. Harald Lehmann 1981(S6) 1. WSV Selb 00:27,23 131
54. Immanuel Kühnle 1988(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:23,76 118
55. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 00:26,66 92
56. Björn Figger 1990(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:27,60 83
57. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 00:27,58 79
58. Renè Schaub 1997(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:29,07 71
59. Felix Schulze 1996(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:25,43 66
59. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:29,84 66
61. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) BV Leipzig 00:45,70 27
62. Yannik Cernak 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:43,62 16

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sven Lütge 1975(S5) Bauhausschule Cottbus
Max Gelhaar 1997(S8) BV Leipzig
Grischa Schulz 1980(S11) FV Wehrda 1919
Oliver Decker 1984(S12) FV Wehrda 1919
Sebastian Christoph 1989(S9) DLRG Weimar
Marcus Helmes 1968(S9) BSG Wellenbrecher
Nicolai Willig 1990(S8) PSC Berlin
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
25m Freistil Männer
Offene Klasse

Nicht am Start
Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha
Daniel Simon 1988(S13) VSG Darmstadt


